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Deira—
600,000 1,120,000 1,340,000 3yl 1,815,000 1,535,000 Sun & Sands Sea
Standard Room BB
View Hotel
80,000 200,000 100,000 : adlal i
Deira—
600,000 1,120,000 1,440,000 ajlas 1,895,000 1,575,000 .
Standard Room HB Mayfair Hotel
120,000 240,000 120,000 : aslol wods
Sheikh Zayed —
600,000 1,120,000 3080 EYIES] 2,025,000 1,635,000
Standard Room ! i ’ ? i i BB Ibis One Central
260,000 130,000 : aslol s
Deira — Deluxe
600,000 1,120,000 1,550,000 3lu 2,075,000 1,655,000 Coral Dubai
Room BB
Deira Hotel
150,000 280,000 150,000 : adlal i
World Trade
Novotel World
Centre— 600,000 1,120,000 1,420,000 3l 2,095,000 1,675,000
. BB Trade Centre
Superior Room
Dubai
110,000 290,000 150,000 : adlal wudn
Deira — Deluxe
600,000 1,120,000 1,550,000 3l 2,005,000 1,685,000
Room HB Marco Polo Hotel
150,000 260,000 150,000 : aslal s
Deira — Superior|
600,000 1,120,000 3l 3yl 2,175,000 1,705,000 Royal Continental
Room BB
Hotel
320,000 160,000 : aslil i
Deira — Superior|
600,000 1,120,000 1,810,000 3l 2,525,000 1,945,000 Royal Continental
Room HB
Hotel
240,000 430,000 240,000 : adlol i
Deira—
600,000 1,120,000 1,590,000 3l 2,205,000 1,725,000 Dorus Hotel (ex
Standard Room HB
(Montreal Hotel
160,000 320,000 160,000 : adlsl i
Sheikh Zayed —
¢ 600,000 1,120,000 )l 3l 2,285,000 1,765,000 Novotel Dubai Al
Superior Room BB
Barsha
350,000 180,000 : aslal i
Tecom-TRYP
600,000 1,120,000 3l 3l 2,395,000 1,815,000 TRYP by
Room BB
Wyndham Dubai
390,000 200,000 : adlal s
Deira — Avari
World Traveller | 600,000 1,120,000 1,680,000 3)ly 2,315,000 1,815,000 ) :
HB Avari Dubai Hotel
Room
200,000 360,000 200,000 : adlal wusis
Deira — Avani
600,000 1,120,000 1,680,000 Aylas 2,415,000 1,835,000 AVANI Deira
Room BB
Dubai Hotel
200,000 400,000 200,000 : adlal i
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Dubai Festival
City —Superior | 600,000 1,120,000 3l 3l 2,415,000 1,835,000 Holiday Inn Dubai
Room B Festival City
400,000 200,000 : adlal s
Sheikh Zayed -
Deluxe Room 600,000 1,120,000 ] 3183 2,435,000 1,845,000 BB Ghaya Grand
Hotel
400,000 200,000 : adlol s
Sheikh Zayed -
600,000 1,120,000 3yl Sl 2,965,000 2,105,000 Ghaya Grand
Deluxe Room HB
Hotel
580,000 290,000 : adlal i
Sheikh Zayed -
600,000 1,120,000 1,730,000 syl 2,495,000 1,875,000 Emirates Grand
Deluxe Room BB
Hotel
210,000 420,000 210,000 : adlal i
Dubai Marina —
= 600,000 1,120,000 35ln sl 2,595,000 1,925,000 Wyndham Dubai
Superior Room BB
Marina
460,000 230,000 : adlal s
Sheikh Zayed —
600,000 1,120,000 1,800,000 3418 2,545,000 1,935,000 Crowne Plaza
Deluxe Room BB
Dubai
240,000 440,000 240,000 : adlal s
Deira— Classic
600,000 1,120,000 1,900,000 3l 2,665,000 1,955,000 - =
Room BB Al Ghurair Hotel
270,000 490,000 270,000 : adlal s
Sheikh Zayed —
600,000 1,120,000 318 318 2,705,000 1,975,000
Deluxe Room ¢ 4 2 4 i Lt BB Gevora Hotel
490,000 250,000 : aslol s
Deira —King
600,000 1,120,000 1,900,000 3yl 2,705,000 1,975,000 Hyatt Regency
Room BB
Dubai
270,000 460,000 270,000 : adlal i
BurDubai -
. 600,000 1,120,000 1,690,000 EYIES 3,205,000 2,225,000 Grand Hyatt
Creek Family BB
Dubai
200,000 660,000 330,000 : adlal s
Deira — Deluxe
Room - Start
600,000 1,120,000 1,650,000 3yl 2,835,000 2,035,000 Aloft City Centre
Rate From <\ BB
Deira
Jun
190,000 530,000 270,000 : adlal i
AlHabtoor City The Westin
600,000 1,120,000 5%} [E¥] 3,095,000 2,165,000
- Deluxe Room i sl o et s et BB Dubai, Al Habtoor
620,000 310,000 : adlal i City
Sheikh Zayed -
ShangriLa [ 600,000 1,170,000 1,220,000 3ylas 3,095,000 2,175,000 Shangri-La Hotel,
Studio L= Dubai
620,000 310,000 : adlal
Palm - Classic The Retreat Palm
600,000 1,170,000 I EYIEY) 3,115,000 2,185,000
Room Balacony & e == g i i BB Dubai MGallery
630,000 320,000 : aslol s by Sofitel
Sheikh Zayed —
Deluxe Room | 600,000 1,170,000 35183 LY 3,155,000 2,205,000 o The Meydan
Balacony Hotel
640,000 320,000 : adlal s
Sheikh Zayed —
. 600,000 1,170,000 1,640,000 1Y 3,165,000 2,205,000 X .
Classic Room BB Roda Al Murooj
180,000 640,000 320,000 : adlol s
Palm Jumerah
600,000 1,170,000 E¥] | 3,275,000 2,265,000
-Dukes Room 4 Gl 2 L= e T BB Dukes Dubai
680,000 340,000 : adlal i
Sheikh Zayed — Sheraton Dubai
. 600,000 1,170,000 2,150,000 BV 3,325,000 2,285,000 =
Classic Room BB Mall of the
350,000 700,000 350,000 : adlal i Emirates Hotel
Al Habtoor City
—Spectacular | 600,000 1,170,000 3l sl 3,705,000 2,485,000 - W Dubai-Al
Room Habtoor City
840,000 420,000 : aslal i
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Jumeirah -
Deluxe Room —
Charge 1v-rs
May DBL 130,

SNG ras,
Charge Lunch
PDAsP.P pc

600,000

1,170,000

5l

3yl

4,235,000

2,745,000

1,000,000

500,000 : adlal

BB

Rixos Premium

Dubai

Palm - Deluxe
Room - Charge
1v—5 May DBL
100,SNG Foo,
Charge rg May
-1 JunDBL

Foo,SNG 500

600,000

1,170,000

3l

3l

4,365,000

2,805,000

1,060,000

530,000 : adlal i

BB

Rixos The Palm
Dubai

Palm - Deluxe
Room - Charge
1v-o May DBL
100,SNG poo,
Charge rg May
— o1 JunDBL

Foo,SNG 500

600,000

1,170,000

3l

3l

4,625,000

2,935,000

1,130,000

570,000 : aslal v

HB

Rixos The Palm
Dubai

Palm-
Premium Room
—Charge 1v—
May DBL 120,

SNG ¢oe,
Charge re May
—o1JunDBL
Foo.SNG soo

600,000

1,170,000

1,370,000

3l

4,885,000

3,065,000

1,220,000

610,000 : adlal i

BB

Rixos The Palm
Dubai

Palm—
Premium Room
—Charge 1 v-¢
May DBL 150,

SNG roo,
Charge vy May
-1 JunDBL
Foo,SNG soo

600,000

1,170,000

1,370,000

3l

5,145,000

3,195,000

1,300,000

660,000 : adlal i

HB

Rixos The Palm
Dubai

Palm - Deluxe
Room - Charge
1v-¢ May DBL
1oo,SNG roo,
Charge rg May
— o1 JunDBL

Foo.SNG so0

600,000

1,170,000

5l

3l

5,665,000

4,105,000

1,500,000

970,000 : adlal i

UALL

Rixos The Palm
Dubai

Palm-
Premium Room
—Charge 1v—
May DBL 100,

SNG Foo,
Charge rg May
— o1 JunDBL
oo, SNG 500

600,000

1,170,000

1,370,000

3l

6,195,000

4,365,000

1,670,000

1,060,000 : aslal i

UALL

Rixos The Palm
Dubai

Sheikh Zayed -

Superior Room

600,000

1,170,000

3l

3l

4,425,000

2,835,000

1,080,000

540,000 : adlal i

BB

Kempinski Hotel
Mall of the

Emirates

202175382 = © eeOpenEs




—
Ras Al Khaimah
—Guest Room
Pool View —
Charge re DoubleTree by
May -z 1Jun 600,000 1,170,000 la 3l 3,745,000 2,895,000 ALL Hilton Resort &
DBL e ,.SNG SpaMarjan
90, 1 Jun DBL Island
Ans, SNG
1652
850,000 560,000 : adlal s
Ras Al Khaimah
—Guest Room
Sea View—
Charge rge DoubleTree by
May -2 1Jun 600,000 1,170,000 lai 3l 3,845,000 2,965,000 Hilton Resort &
DBL =, SNG Al SpaMarjan
90,1~ Jun DBL Island
Aro,SNG
16%=
880,000 630,000 : adlal i
Ras Al Khaimah
— Deluxe Room
Sea View—
Charge ve DoubleTree by
May—c1Jun | 600,000 1,170,000 2,900,000 3)lai 4,235,000 3,185,000 Hilton Resort &
DBL -, SNG G SpaMarjan
90,11 Jun DBL Island
Aro . SNG
10%5e
610,000 1,010,000 660,000 : adlal s
Ras Al Khaimah
— Club Front
Sea View—
Charge ve DoubleTree by
May -c1Jun 600,000 1,170,000 3,090,000 3l 5,995,000 4,145,000 ALL Hilton Resort &
DBLae,SNG SpaMarjan
30,1~ Jun DBL Island
Aro . SNG
10%e
670.000 1,600,000 980,000 : adlal s
Ras Al Khaimeh
—Premium
Room Garden
VienERate 600,000 1,170,000 2,270,000 3l 5,285,000 3,485,000 UALL Rixos Bab Al
Until Check Out Eatx
1eJun
330,000 1,300,000 700,000 : aslal s
Ras Al Khaimeh
— Deluxe Room
Garden View —
Rate Until 600,000 1,170,000 2,250,000 3,200,000 4,985,000 3,205,000 UALL Rixos Bab Al
Check Out 1 SR
Jun
330,000 560,000 1,200,000 600,000 : adlal
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